Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value
($000s)

Area
(mSq)

Residential
Units

BP029702
BP029969
BP029985
BP030102
BP030136
BP030142
BP030185
BP030197
BP030216
BP030229
BP030237
BP030240
BP030242
BP030252
BP030254
BP030262
BP030264
BP030265
BP030268
BP030269
BP030271
BP030272
BP030274
BP030276
BP030277
BP030278
BP030279
BP030281
BP030282
BP030283
BP030284
BP030285
BP030286
BP030287
BP030288
BP030289
BP030290
BP030291
BP030292
BP030293
BP030294
BP030295
BP030296
BP030297
BP030298
BP030299
BP030300
BP030301
BP030302
BP030303
BP030304
BP030305
BP030306

FWBA ARCHITECTS
HOMEOWNER

WILDE ROSE CULTURE
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

RESIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD
HOMEOWNER

360 CALIBRATION
HOMEOWNER

HOLE LOTTA LOVE
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
CAMCO FENCING

CAMCO FENCING
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

BCB ENGINEERING LTD
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

JENKINS CONTRACTING
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
EMPIRE HOME RENOVATIONS LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
LETHBRIDGE ROTO ROOTER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD

3000 COLLEGE DR S

76 RIVERHURST COVE W
1302910 16 AVE N

114 LYNXPL N

10177 STN

82 BLACKWOLF BAY N

7 ATHABASCA WAY W
156141 STN

1923 19 AVE S

3126 2 AVEN

986 41 AVEN
A1225STS

8 COUGAR COVE N

1278 PACIFIC CIR W

410 STAFFORD BAY N
541 MALAHAT GREEN W
252945 ST S

402210 ST N

797 GREYWOLF RUN N
1914 16 AVE S

160 LAVAL BLVD W

147 COULEECREEK LANE S
205 SHERWOOD PL W
294 SIXMILE RIDGE S
72215 STN

4000 18 AVE N

57 GRIZZLY TERR N

258 HERITAGE CIR W
2508 12 AVE N

335 NORTHLANDER BEND W
1006 12C ST N

4505 25 AVE S

58 EAGLE RD N

11 BEAVERRUN PL N
30123 ST S

41726 ST S

534 NORMANDY RD S
213 JERRY POTTS BLVD W
2016 7 AVE S

324 MT SUNDIAL CRT W
287 FIRELIGHT CRES W
11 RIDGEWOOD CRES W
108 BLACKWOLF WAY N
844 COALBROOK CLOSE W
113 SIXMILE BEND S

39 RIVERGREEN RD W
3619 9 AVE N

145 OJIBWA PL W
71812STN

123541 AVEN

3756 2 AVE S

2119 PALM RD S

2687 GARRY DR W

Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

Residential Additions

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Recreational - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Recreational - Additions & Alterations

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Government & Institute - Additions & Alterations

POST-SECONDARY EDUC.
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
INDOOR REC BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SERVICE,REPAIR GARAGE...
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
INDOOR REC BLDG
CONDO
DAYCARE,NURSING HOME

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

GARAGE & CARPORT

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

$120,000
$43,947
$500
$14,189
$4,511
$24,175
$55,940
$30,000
$36,802
$1,000
$5,239
$12,000
$5,712
$8,875
$7,727
$438,761
$4,729
$3,492
$34,952
$7,727
$2,292
$10,000
$13,370
$13,097
$69,000
$30,000
$19,730
$3,638
$57,081
$10,037
$12,295
$528,581
$75,000
$2,474
$26,066
$3,602
$29,000
$17,000
$13,000
$25,215
$20,880
$25,339
$27,413
$33,008
$25,677
$19,841
$35,000
$45,395
$40,000
$15,247
$12,133
$9,955
$6,440

4732
18.23
520

11.52
41.16
80.08
945
53.5

13.38
119.29
4.83

163.6
12.08
8.92

54.81

5.85

34.01
22.3
0

0

0
9.29
78.97
11.15
13.66
139.45
0
6.32
40.88
9.2
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661
40.88

6.32

0
0
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Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value
($000s)

Area
(mSq)

Residential
Units

BP030307
BP030309
BP030310
BP030312
BP030314
BP030315
BP030316
BP030317
BP030319
BP030320
BP030321
BP030323
BP030324
BP030325
BP030326
BP030327
BP030328
BP030330
BP030331
BP030332
BP030333
BP030334
BP030335
BP030336
BP030337
BP030338
BP030339
BP030340
BP030341
BP030343
BP030344
BP030345
BP030346
BP030348
BP030349
BP030352
BP030353
BP030354
BP030358
BP030360
BP030361
BP030362
BP030363
BP030364
BP030365
BP030368
BP030369
BP030370
BP030373
BP030374
BP030375
BP030376
BP030377

LETHBRIDGE POOL PROS

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

CITY OF LETHBRIDGE

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
GREENER HOMES LTD

VD & DC VENTURES LTD O/A CRUMBL COOKIES
5P'S CONSTRUCTION LTD

JENKINS CONTRACTING

FRESH PRODUCE

HOMEOWNER

RAMTON HOMES LTD

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

CASTLE ROCK DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT INC
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
GRIZZLY RIDGE DEVELOPMENTS INC
HOMEOWNER

BOSMA DEVELOPMENTS

CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

CAMCO FENCING

SOUTHERN PRAIRIES CONTRACTING
RAMTON HOMES LTD

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

CADO DEVELOPMENTS INC
HOMEOWNER

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC

NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC

SOLAR YYC INC

SOLAR YYC INC

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

ELEVATE CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS INC
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD

2820 48 AVE S

131 RIVERBROOK CLOSE W
169 UNIVERSITY DR W
3402 SOUTH PARKSIDE DR S
849 DEVONIA CIR W
3020 36 ST N

398 MINERS CHASE W
46 BEAVERPOND CRT N
290512 AVE S

40 SALISH BAY W

29 RIVERCREST CRT W
212 MT SUNDIAL CRT W
1606 14 AVE S

1266 9 AVE N

30 3751 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
1684 SIXMILE VIEW S
502 EDINBURGH RD W
1303 3 AVE S

1298 PACIFIC CIR W

521 RIVERHILLS WAY W
56 BLACKWOLF LANE N
460 HERITAGE BLVD W
118 KODIAK CRES N

167 BLACKWOLF WAY N
1819 19 AVE S

3709 REDWOOD RD S
1516 SIXMILE WAY S
30623 ST S

338 LETTICE PERRY RD N
1534 20 AVE S

597 AQUITANIA BLVD W
367 FAIRMONT BLVD S
42 GOLDENROD PL W
1020 12 ST S

521 RIVERHILLS WAY W
320944 ST S

66 BLACKWOLF PASS N
24 HERITAGE PT W

87 RIVERHURST COVE W
5 PHEASANT RD N

210 SHERWOOD PL W
11 ERMINEGLEN PL N
290 FIRELIGHT CRES W
877 ATLANTIC COVE W
190536 ST S

757 ATLANTIC COVE W
15 TRENT RD W

1244 9 AVE N

19 KODIAK BLVD N
3336 ST S

206 SANDSTONE PL S
18 KINGS PL S

3610 21 AVE S

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Industrial - New

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Industrial - New

Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RESTAURANT / BAR
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT STRATA
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

$7,727
$14,000
$10,000
$33,000
$704,834
$2,500
$34,063
$4,075
$25,062
$7,727
$4,738
$17,870
$17,287
$10,000
$300,000
$486,083
$6,000
$6,100
$24,585
$539,298
$718,173
$16,000
$23,456
$39,395
$50,828
$6,000
$777,966
$3,000
$31,693
$55,000
$20,583
$8,731
$10,477
$10,000
$48,177
$402,524
$4,220
$30,123
$53,316
$8,658
$13,741
$45,000
$25,000
$64,068
$34,627
$15,000
$12,000
$46,000
$18,629
$20,000
$43,000
$16,000
$9,000

38.55
222.6
220.18

61.78
79.71

264.6

49.7
0

0
22.3
26.76
0
53.51
166.39
10.78
70.79
83.61
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Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value

Area

Residential

BP030378
BP030379
BP030380
BP030381
BP030382
BP030383
BP030384
BP030385
BP030387
BP030389
BP030390
BP030391
BP030393
BP030394
BP030399
BP030400
BP030401
BP030404
DEMO00503
FF000615
FF000616
FF000617
FF000618
FF000619
FF000620

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

AVONLEA HOMES LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
JOURNEYMEN ENTERPRISES LTD
THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
LORIDAN CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
ZENO RENEWABLES INC
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC

A & J VENTURES CONSTRUCTION
BOSMA DEVELOPMENTS

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP

JANUS HOMES LTD

CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
DIAMOND SPRINGS CONSTRUCTION
SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD

839 KEYSTONE MEADOWS W
2529458T S

115 RIVERDALE TERR W
293 RIVERGROVE CHASE W
313 KINGS BAY S

192 ABERDEEN RD W

787 MARIE VAN HAARLEM CRES N
31608 STAFFORD DR N

27 HERITAGE CIR W

641 TWINRIVER CRES W
1906 LAKEPOINT RD S

3306 28 ST S

124 MT SUNDIAL CRT W

103 BLACKWOLF PASS N

63 LAVAL RD W

62 RIVERSTONE BLVD W
4569 25 AVE S

166 GREYWOLF RD N

502 28 ST S

124129 STN

541 MALAHAT GREEN W
1185S8T S

849 DEVONIA CIR W

498 41 ST S

530 9 AVE N

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Demolition

Industrial - Foundation

Single Family Foundations
Commercial - Foundation
Single Family Foundations
Commercial - Foundation
Industrial - Foundation

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT CONDO
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

MANUFACTURING BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

RETAIL COMPLEX
MANUFACTURING BLDG

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION

($000s)
$37,241

$40,757
$14,128
$571,657
$2,955
$36,802
$6,548
$20,000
$18,818
$24,000
$15,000
$26,012
$19,136
$28,879
$15,971
$24,728
$379,190
$32,812
$0
$23,000
$1,000
$100,000
$1,000
$65,000
$50,000

(mSq)
0

63.92
0
159.79
0

0

8.8

138.05
0

0

372

214

457
0

Units
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